8/20/24, 12:08 PM JoSAA

‘A Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
0 = , -Counselling Services
L. [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 25

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2
Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technology
(IIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/Root/CandidateLogin.aspx
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$BtnCscLogin','')

8/20/24, 12:08 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 17649 26811
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 26196 28728
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 709 1505
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4629 4936
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 5436 5436
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8416 11579
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 966 966
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 3954 6844
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 3614 3961
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 24797 29870
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 2/6



8/20/24, 12:08 PM

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber
Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

484

5215

10451

6252

4397

25541

4945

11265

4921

484

5311

12891

7953

4460

28979

5056

12231

7826

3/6



8/20/24, 12:08 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (Data
Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

3981

27452

33746

3544

5543

12339

17451

1898

7166

8776

4443

34136

33746

3544

6098

15086

17451

1898

9202

8776

4/6



8/20/24, 12:08 PM JoSAA

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 3118 4605
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 27220 30885
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 30920 30920
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1717 1717
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 5139 5394
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12090 13500
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 17018 17018
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1486 1486
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology) (PwD)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 5026 8569
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/6



8/20/24, 12:08 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 3694 4542
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 4365 4365
Technology(llIT) Una, Himachal Technology) (including

Pradesh Supernumerary)

E Digital India
Power Ta Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

