

Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



→ CSC Login

★ Home			
TOTTIE			

R	Round No	2					
Instit	tute Type	Indian Institute of Information Techno	ology				
Institu	ite Name	Indian Institute of Information Technol(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	ology				
Academic	Program	ALL					
Seat Type / 0	Category	ALL					
		Submit					
	ng/Closing Rar	nks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ran	ks with	in Respective	Categories.		y Ranks.
if the Closing/Opening	g rank nas a s	suffix 'P', it indicates that the corre	espona	ing rank is tr	om Preparatory R	cank List.	
Institute	cademic Pro	gram Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17649	26811
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26196	28728
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	709	1505
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4629	4936
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5436	5436
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8416	11579
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	966	966
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3954	6844
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3614	3961
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24797	29870

Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	484	484
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5215	5311
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10451	12891
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6252	7953
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4397	4460
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25541	28979
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4945	5056
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11265	12231
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4921	7826

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3981	4443
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27452	34136
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33746	33746
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3544	3544
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5543	6098
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12339	15086
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17451	17451
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1898	1898
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7166	9202
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including	8776	8776

Pradesh				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3118	4605
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27220	30885
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30920	30920
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1717	1717
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5139	5394
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12090	13500
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17018	17018
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1486	1486
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5026	8569

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3694	4542
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT) Una, Himachal Pradesh	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4365	4365

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





